Table 3 FEES AND CHARGES REMOVED

Delication of the Company of the C
Company Comp
Supplied at sequence of simplified responsible for purposed in supplied and supplie
Part
Section Sect
Common Contract Con
Aller new of more Band Sheckines celatification for each 0.1 heckine, or part Demond, inverses of Sheckines 0 27,556 + (13) 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Section Company Comp
19 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Memory M
Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part
Season Company Compa
Season Company Compa
Comparison of Comparison Co
Containing and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 1) years onld - Till and a containing of years onld - Till and a c
Desire Note
Substitute Sub
Including 19 years only - Table and Outward Ducksones - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and care of the control of the con
Commonwood Com
Commonwood Com
Eleminist and Universal Outcomes - Gorgewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and provided in the Control of the Cont
Column C
Laarning and Universal Outcomes - Gangewaters Outdoor Sourcision Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and legal by ages of 10) - Fill Blaar (if ages, a just) E 433.00 E E 433.00 E E 6 0.00% E REMOVED E
Case Number
Cost Month
Communication Communicatio
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 1) years ool 5 cel Catacing (2) Aga, 1 night)
Including 19 years (a) Self catering (2 days, 1 night)
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 19 years old) - Seff catering (S days, 2 night) Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 19 years old) - Seff catering (S days, 3 night) Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 19 years old) - Seff catering (S days, 3 night) Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and including 19 years old) - Seff catering (S days, 4 night) Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Paddle Board Course COSTAMATIVE LEARNING SET OF SET
Cast Authors Cast
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Residential Visits (Up to and Including 19 years old) - Self cattering (4 days, 3 night) E
Column C
Including 19 years old) - Self catering (a days, a night) CSSPAML/WW [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/WW [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (5 days, a night) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (10 years old) - Self catering (10 years old) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (10 years old) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (10 years old) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) - Self catering (10 years old) CSSPAML/W [Including 19 years old) E
CASH-MANN Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Paddle Board Course E F 7.00 E - E 7.40 E - E - 0.00% C REMOVED E - REMOVED
Including 19 years old - Seif Cafering to days, 4 night) Seif Cafering to days, 4 night) Seif Cafering and Universes of Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Paddle Board Course E E 75.00 E E E 5.00 E E E D.00% D.00% D. REMOVED E
CSSSM-MU/B Adults learners aged over 65 CSSM-MU/B Tuition fee for supported learning course CSSM-MU/B Tuition fee for supported learning course CSSM-MU/B Tuition fee faster courses per session CSSM-MU/B Tuition fee faster courses ger session CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where CSSM-MU/B Sa above - weighted rate course e.g., hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired
CSSS-ML/IB Adults learners aged over 65 CSSS-ML/IB Adults learning course CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee for supported learning course CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee for supported learning course CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee for supported learning course CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee taster courses per session O f. 17,20 f f. 17,20 f f. 17,20 f f f f f 0.00% O REMOVED f REMOVED CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee taster courses per session O f. 17,20 f f. 17,20 f f. 17,20 f f f f f f 0.00% O REMOVED f REMOVED CSSS-ML/IB Tuition fee taster courses g.g. hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where courses do not target priority learners O f. 7,40 f f. 7,40 f f. 7,40 f f f f f f f 0.00% O REMOVED f REMOVED CSSS-ML/IB CUltural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library consortium O f. 8,00 f f f f f f f f.
C595 MI/JR Tuition fee for supported learning course O
CS86-ML/JB Tuition fee taster courses per session O £ 17.20 £ - £ 17.20 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED cs89-ML/JB as above - weighted rate course e.g. hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where ourses do not target priority learners O £ 7.40 £ - £ 7.40 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED & RE
as above - weighted rate course e.g. hairdressing floristry, courses requiring hired external venues or where courses do not target priority learners AHH95+NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from Library catalogues outside the Library Consortium O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH95+NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library O £ 24.25 £ - £ 24.25 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH97-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library O £ 24.25 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH97-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - British Library lending renewals O £ 5.30 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH97-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH107-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Coverdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Coverdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVE
Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from Library catalogues outside the Library Consortium AHH96-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library Office of the standard of the
Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from Library catalogues outside the Library Consortium O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED £
AHH96-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library AHH96-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - British Library lending renewals O £ 5.30 £ - £ 5.30 £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH106-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Haximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Service item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £
AHH96-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - Requests from the British Library AHH96-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - British Library lending renewals O £ 5.30 £ - £ 5.30 £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH106-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Haximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Service item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £
AHH97-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - British Library lending renewals O £ 5.30 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH106-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Fach item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Awaimum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH1113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £
AHH97-NS Cultural Services - Catalogue Requests - British Library lending renewals O £ 5.30 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH106-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVE AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £
AHH10F-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH107-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 1.00 £ - £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £ - £
AHH107-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Children's DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week O f 1.00 f - f - f - f - f - f - f - f - f - f
AHH108-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Each item/ week AHH109-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week AHH112-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 AHH115-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Amaximum charge - 8 weeks AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Amaximum charge - 8 weeks AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Amaximum charge - 8 weeks AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Amaximum charge - 8 weeks AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hir
AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks $0 f 8.00 f - f 8.00 f - f - f - f - f - 0.00\% O REMOVED f - REMOVED AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week 0 f 1.00 f - f 1.00 f - f - f - f - 0.00\% O REMOVED f - F 1.00 f -$
AHH110-NS Cultural Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - Non Fiction DVD Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week Official Services -
AHH111-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Each item/ week Office 1.00 ffi - ffi
AHH112-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Maximum charge - 8 weeks O £ 8.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O £ 1.00 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 O £ 0.50 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED
AHH113-NS Cultural Services - DVD - TV and Feature Films Hire - Overdue: item/ week O f 1.00 f - f - f - f - f - f - f - F - F - F - F - F - NOWED f - REMOVED AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 O f 0.50 f - f - f - f - f - 0.00% O REMOVED f - REMOVED
AHH115-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 2 O £ 0.50 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED
T ABBLIDANS II HILLEN STORICUS - FIDOS
AHH117-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 4 O f 1.00 f - f - f - 0.00% O REMOVED f - REMOVED
AHH118-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 5 O f 1.25 f - f - f - 0.00% O REMOVED f - REMOVED
AHH119-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 6 O £ 1.50 £ - £ - £ - 0.00% O REMOVED £ - REMOVED E - REMOVED E -
AHH120-NS Cultural Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Day 7 O f 1.75 f - f - f - 0.00% O REMOVED f - REMOVED

Page 1 of 3

Table 3 FEES AND CHARGES REMOVED

TEES A	AND CHARGES REMOVED		202	3/24 - C	harges					Changes fro	m 2023/	24			202	1/25 -	Charges	
AUU122 NG CI+	ral Carvisos Librarios Einos Pooks Mavimum Charge (0 weeks)	0			marges	£.	14.00	£				Z- 1	0.00%				charges	DEMOVED
	ral Services - Libraries - Fines - Books - Maximum Charge (8 weeks)	0	£ 14.00	Ť.	-	£	14.00	T.	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
I AHH128-NS I	ral Services - Libraries - Recorded Sound - Spoken Word on CD - 3 week loan - 4 or more discs	0	£ 3.05	£	-	£	3.05	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
	rdue = rehire charge for any partial or full week up to a maximum of 8 weeks)	S	£ 0.25	r	0.05		0.30		- £		£		0.00%	_	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
AHHZOU-NS CUITUI a	ral Services - Computer Printouts - Printing from the microfilm reader - B&W	3		L	0.05	Standa		L	- <u>r</u>	-	L	-	0.00%	S	KEIVIOVED	L	-	KEIVIOVED
AHH201-NS Cultura	ral Services - Computer Printouts - Wifi access free of charge - Printing prices apply	S	Standard	£	-	Printing		£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	S	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
AHH247-NS Cultura	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Obtained through TLC		Printing Fees			Printing	rees		- £		£		0.00%	0	TLC Rate	£		TLC Rate
	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Obtained through TEC ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Music set hire (Obtained through Essex CC) - Chamber music (3)							L	- L	-	L	-	0.00%		TLC Nate	L		TLC Nate
AHH130-NS	ore parts)	0	Essex CC	£	-	Essex	CC	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Music set hire (Obtained through Essex CC) - Orchestral set	0	Essex CC	f		Essex	CC	r	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Music set hire (Obtained through Essex CC) - Play sets hire (3-	U	ESSEX CC	L	-	ESSEX		L	- L	-	L	-	0.00%		KEIVIOVED	L	-	KEIVIOVED
AHH132-NS 15 cop		0	Essex CC	£	-	Essex	cc	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
13 сор	pies)																	
AHH133-NS Cultura	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Music set hire (Obtained through Essex CC) - Sheets (per set)	0	Essex CC	£	-	Essex	CC	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
Cultura	ral Services - Music sets and Play sets - Music set hire (Obtained through Essex CC) - Vocal Scores (per																	
AHH134-NS		S	Essex CC	£	-	Essex	CC	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	S	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
AHH159-NS Cultura	ral Services - Sales - Adult non fiction - Hardback	7	£ 0.50			£	0.50	£	- £		r		0.00%	7	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ral Services - Sales - Adult from fiction - Paperback	Z Z	£ 0.30		-	£	0.30		- £		£	-	0.00%	7	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
Annibo-NS Cultura	Tal Services - Sales - Adult from fiction - Paperback		£ 0.25	L	-	L	0.25	L	- <u>r</u>	-	L	-	0.00%		KEIVIOVED	L	-	KEIVIOVED
AHH162-NS Cultura	ral Services - Sales - Children's - Hardback	Z	£ 0.50	£	-	£	0.50	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	Z	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
AHH163-NS Cultura	ral Services - Sales - Children's - Paperback	Z	£ 0.25	t	_	£	0.25	t	- £	_	£	_	0.00%	7	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	ral Services - Stationery - Stamps - Books - 4 x 1st Class	Z	£ 3.80		_	£	3.80		- £		£	_	0.00%	7	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	ral Services - Stationery - Stamps - Books - 4 x 1st Class	Z	£ 7.60			£	7.60		- £		£		0.00%	7	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ral Services - Stationery - Stamps - Books - 8 x 2nd Class	Z	£ 5.44			£	5.44	t	- £		£		0.00%	7	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ral Services - Stationery - Stamps - Books - 4 x 1st Class - Large	Z	£ 5.80		_	£	5.80	t	- £		£	_	0.00%	7	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ral Services - Stationery - Stamps - Books - 4 x 2nd Class - Large	Z	£ 4.20		_	£	4.20	t	- £		£	_	0.00%	7	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	c Protection - Other Environmental Protection Charges - Contaminated Land enquiries - Residents -flat		£ 50.00				50.00	r r	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
	doned Vehicles - Administration charge for removal of vehicle from private property when directed by	U	1 30.00	L		L	30.00	L	- L		L		0.00%		KLIVIOVLD	<u> </u>	-	KLIVIOVLD
I PR341-PC/LP I	agement company or Private Landowner	0	£ 112.00	£	-	£ 1	12.00	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
_	rement Fees Wilful Obstruction of the highway	0	£ 100.00	£		£ 1	.00.00	t	- £	_	£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
Lilloret	centent rees which obstraction of the highway	0	100.00	_			.00.00				_		0.0070		KLIVIOVED	-		KENIOVED
PR349-PC/LP Enforce	cement Fees - Failure to comply with a notice requiring works to prevent soil and refuse escaping onto	0	£ 100.00	f	_	£ 1	.00.00	f	- £	_	£	_	0.00%	o	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
the stre	treet or into a sewer	U	100.00	_			.00.00	_	-		-		0.0070		KEIVIOVED	-		KENIOVED
PR350-PC/LP Enforce	cement Fees - Pitching of stalls, booths or stands or encamping on a highway	0	£ 100.00	f		£ 1	.00.00	f	- £	_	£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Depositing anything on the highway to the interpretation of the user	0	£ 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Failure to comply with a notice requiring removal of tree or shrub	0	£ 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	and Democratic Services - Miscellaneous - Copy of Lease	S	£ 106.67		21.33		28.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	S	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Depositing material on a made up carriageway	0	£ 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Depositing material etc. within 15 feet from the centre of a made up carriageway	0	£ 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Using stall etc. for road side sales in certain circumstances	0	£ 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Failure to secure removal of a skip	0	£ 100.00		_			£	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	rement Fees - Failure to secure removar or a skip	0	£ 100.00					£	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	cement Fees - Failure to remove or reposition builders skip	0	£ 100.00				.00.00		- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
Linoret	centent rees randre to remove or reposition banders skip	0	100.00				.00.00				_		0.0070		KLIVIOVED	-		KLIVIOVED
PR360-PC/LP Enforce	cement Fees - Failure to secure lighting or other markings on a builders skip with name and address	0	£ 100.00	£	-	£ 1	.00.00	£	- £	-	£	-	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
PR361-PC/LP Fnforce	cement Fees - Erecting a building, fence or hedge on a highway	0	f 100.00	f	_	f 1	.00.00	£	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	rement Fees - Depositing a builders skip on a highway without permission	0	f 100.00				.00.00		- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	rement Fees - Unlicensed street trading	0	f 100.00				.00.00	f	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	rement Fees - Grillerised Street trading	0	f 100.00					£	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	rement Fees - Contravention of condition of street trading licence or temporary licence	0	f 100.00		_			£	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ng permits - Annual permit Non Commuter Car Parks / On Street Long Stay Only	0	£ 635.00				35.00	f -	- £		£	_	0.00%	0	REMOVED	£		REMOVED
	ng permits - Replacement/ amendment of permits	0	Free of Charge		_	Free of C		f	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
	ral Services - Thameside Theatre and Central Complex - Gallery Booking Deposit	E	£ 30.50		_		30.50	f	- £		£	_	0.00%	F	REMOVED	£	_	REMOVED
	charge re drafting of document for:- Reg of Assign	0	£ 33.50		_		33.50	f	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
	charge re drafting of document for:- Neg of Assign	0	£ 2,875.00		_		33.30	f	- £		£		0.00%	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED
Legal C	charge re diarting of document for- Section 270 (Standard)	U	£ 2,073.00		-	2,0	,, 5.00	_	- <u>r</u>	-	L	-	0.0070		IVEINIONED	L	- 1	INCIVIOVED

Table 3

FEES AND CHARGES REMOVED

- C			202	3/24 - Charges			Changes fro	om 2023/24	2024/25 - Charges				
PR432-VT	Burial Grounds - Part 1 Interment - In a grave - Buried or cremated remains of a resident aged 5 years and under	Е	Free of Charge	£ -	Free of Charge	£ -	£ -	£ -	0.00%	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED
PR433-VT	Burial Grounds - Part 1 Interment - In a grave - Buried or cremated remains of a resident aged 6 to under 16 years	Е	Free of Charge	£ -	Free of Charge	£ -	£ -	£ -	0.00%	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED